
From: 	 Mantych, Timothy 
To: 	 Sukys, Raymond (FTA); Luu, Catherine (FTA); Tahir, Nadeem (FTA) 
Sent: 	 2/16/2010 8:39:09 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: Honolulu Conference Call - February 16th 

Ray — I wanted to see if the PMOC is still expected to be on the call today, and if so, whether you had a call-in number. 

Thanks, 

Timothy L. Mantych, P.E. (MO, IL) 
Jacobs 
FTA PMOC Program Manager 
501 North Broadway 
St. Louis, MO 63102 
Phone: 314.335.4454 
Mobile: 314.614.1386 
tim.mantych@jacobs.com   

	Original Message 	 
From: Raymond.Sulws@dot.gov  [mailto:Raymond.Sulws@dot.gov]  
Sent: Wednesday, February 10, 2010 6:24 PM 
To: Ma ntych, Timothy; Catherineluu@dot.gov ; Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov ; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov ; 
Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov ; Ted.Matley@dot.gov ; Renee.Marler@dot.gov ; NancyEllen.Zusman@dot.gov ; 
Christopher.Va nWyk@dot.gov  
Subject: Honolulu Conference Call - February 16th 

Hi everyone, 

Susan Borinsky, Associate Administrator for Planning, has scheduled a call for 12:30 PST/3:330E5T this Tuesday, 

February 16 th , to primarily discuss the City's NTP 1A letter. Here is her agenda: 

Purpose of Meeting: 
1. Review of Kiewit NTP activities relative to project status; 
2. Status of Historic Preservation Programmatic Agreement; 
3. Status of Airport Alignment 

Room, call in number, and materials to follow. 

Thx, 

Ray 

NOTICE - This communication may contain confidential and privileged information that is for the sole use of the 
intended recipient. Any viewing, copying or distribution of, or reliance on this message by unintended recipients is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify us immediately by replying to the 
message and deleting it from your computer. 
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